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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylin Dennington122
Tracy High School

9.625 9.675 9.8509.800 38.950
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Purnell109
St. Francis

9.475 9.800 9.8259.750 38.850
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Elaine Silverman426
Mountain View High

9.650 9.750 9.6759.675 38.750
1 2 6 10T 3 

3 

Jolie Chiu211
Lowell High 

9.575 9.375 9.8009.725 38.475
3 11 3T 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Dean102
St. Francis

9.375 9.625 9.7509.625 38.375
5T 4 7 6 5 

5 

Mimi Price216
Lowell High 

9.150 9.525 9.7759.725 38.175
8T 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Jessica Carter351
Homestead High

9.175 9.500 9.7259.700 38.100
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Julia Bellamy201
Half Moon Bay High

9.050 9.550 9.7009.600 37.900
18T 6 8 8T 8 

8 

Margaret Crawford214
Lowell High 

8.950 9.575 9.7009.550 37.775
26 5 9T 8T 9 

9 

Sabrina Chi331
Fremont High

9.075 9.475 9.4509.475 37.475
16T 9 13 25 10 

10 

Danielle Gadbiois105
St. Francis

9.375 9.000 9.6759.400 37.450
5T 18 15 10T 11 

11 

Tara Seto317
Cupertino High

9.075 9.250 9.5509.450 37.325
16T 14 14 19 12 

12 

Violet Williams320
Cupertino High

9.125 9.325 9.5259.200 37.175
11T 12 20 20T 13 

13 

Ashley Tashijian112
St. Francis

8.875 9.400 9.6259.250 37.150
30T 10 19 12T 14 

14 

Allison Crowley101
St. Francis

9.150 9.275 9.6259.050 37.100
8T 13 27 12T 15 

15 

Raina Serrano218
Lowell High 

9.050 8.650 9.5009.550 36.750
18T 24T 9T 22T 16 

16 

Allison Koehler411
Mercy High School

8.925 8.750 9.4759.550 36.700
27T 20T 9T 24 17T

17T

Kaelee Scott303
Christopher

9.125 9.050 9.4259.100 36.700
11T 16 25 26 17T

17T

Hannah Leis106
St. Francis

8.825 8.700 9.5759.325 36.425
32T 22T 16 16* 19T

19T

Lexy Mitchner423
Mountain View High

8.925 8.750 9.5759.175 36.425
27T 20T 21T 16* 19T

19T

Tiffany Roberts302
Christopher

9.150 8.875 9.6258.500 36.150
8T 19 42T 12T 21 

21 

Grace  Carpenter203
Half Moon Bay High

8.650 8.600 9.5759.175 36.000
38 27 21T 16T 22 

22 

Poonam Varkhedi319
Cupertino High

9.025 8.650 9.5258.700 35.900
21T 24T 33T 20T 23 

23 

Sloane Pace341
Gilroy High School

9.100 8.325 9.5008.750 35.675
14T 30 32 22T 24 

24 
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Alyson Evans421
Mountain View High

9.025 8.650 9.3508.600 35.625
21T 24T 37T 28 25 

25 

Maya Ramde407
Los Altos High

9.125 8.425 9.2508.550 35.350
11T 29 40T 32 26 

26 

Natalie Rockhold424
Mountain View High

8.825 8.575 9.2758.100 34.775
32T 28 47 30T 27 

27 

Shelby Wong408
Los Altos High

8.925 7.850 8.8509.075 34.700
27T 34 26 39 28 

28 

Shelby Hurd124
Tracy High School

8.775 8.200 8.7008.925 34.600
35 31 29 40 29 

29 

Jessica Nelson406
Los Altos High

8.750 7.350 9.2759.175 34.550
36T 38 21T 30T 30T

30T

Brette Miller422
Mountain View High

8.525 8.150 9.1758.700 34.550
41T 32 33T 33 30T

30T

Sheila Steiner427
Mountain View High

8.575 7.400 9.1008.600 33.675
39 36T 37T 35 32 

32 

Madison Ruweler425
Mountain View High

8.975 8.100 9.0007.550 33.625
25 33 53 37 33 

33 

Megan Boling202
Half Moon Bay High

8.450 7.475 8.6008.600 33.125
45 35 37T 41 34 

34 

Lexie Arganbright121
Tracy High School

8.550 7.250 8.9008.300 33.000
40 39T 46 38 35 

35 

Julia  Neal206
Half Moon Bay High

8.200 7.150 8.4007.625 31.375
48 41 52 44 36 

36 

Mallori Enard123
Tracy High School

7.800 6.550 8.3508.000 30.700
53 45 48 45 37 

37 

Erika Gallagher204
Half Moon Bay High

7.975 6.750 7.9007.200 29.825
51 42 54 51 38 

38 

Sophia Smith111
St. Francis

0.000 9.075 9.6009.300 27.975
54T 15 17T 15 39 

39 

Mavis Tsoi318
Cupertino High

8.875 0.000 9.4009.150 27.425
30T 46T 24 27 40 

40 

Sabine Moufarrej107
St. Francis

9.025 0.000 9.1508.900 27.075
21T 46T 30T 34 41 

41 

Geni Jensen315
Cupertino High

8.825 9.025 0.0008.500 26.350
32T 17 42T 53T 42 

42 

Hannah Milligan405
Los Altos High

9.050 8.700 0.0008.550 26.300
18T 22T 40T 53T 43 

43 

Yuki Igarashi314
Cupertino High

8.475 7.400 0.0007.950 23.825
44 36T 49 53T 44 

44 

Vanessa Gonzales401
Los Altos High

0.000 6.600 8.1508.325 23.075
54T 44 45 48 45 

45 

Kiana Nues108
St. Francis

9.000 0.000 0.0009.525 18.525
24 46T 12 53T 46 

46 

Kathryn Fast103
St. Francis

9.100 0.000 0.0008.975 18.075
14T 46T 28 53T 47 

47 

Jessica Houdek402
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 9.3008.700 18.000
54T 46T 33T 29 48 

48 
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Kana Suzuki219
Lowell High 

0.000 0.000 9.0758.900 17.975
54T 46T 30T 36 49 

49 

Leah Seigel217
Lowell High 

0.000 0.000 8.2259.300 17.525
54T 46T 17T 47 50 

50 

Samantha  Wong220
Lowell High 

8.750 0.000 8.5500.000 17.300
36T 46T 56T 42T 51 

51 

Melissa Chow213
Lowell High 

8.100 0.000 8.5500.000 16.650
49 46T 56T 42T 52 

52 

Donaji Espitia312
Cupertino High

0.000 7.250 8.3000.000 15.550
54T 39T 56T 46 53 

53 

Natalie Simrock207
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.650 8.0000.000 14.650
54T 43 56T 49T 54 

54 

Hannah Giles205
Half Moon Bay High

8.075 0.000 0.0006.150 14.225
50 46T 55 53T 55 

55 

Melissa Seaman110
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 9.8000.000 9.800
54T 46T 56T 3T 56 

56 

Barbara He313
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
54T 46T 33T 53T 57 

57 

Miranda Fernandez104
St. Francis

8.525 0.000 0.0000.000 8.525
41T 46T 56T 53T 58 

58 

Sheridan Louie215
Lowell High 

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500
43 46T 56T 53T 59 

59 

Monica Borba311
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
54T 46T 44 53T 60 

60 

Megumi Rueth316
Cupertino High

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
46* 46* 56* 53* 61*

61*

Sarah Chou212
Lowell High 

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
46* 46* 56* 53* 61*

61*

Julia Zaratan322
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000
54T 46T 56T 49T 63 

63 

Amber Kim404
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.925 7.925
54T 46T 50 53T 64 

64 

Maggie Trejo304
Christopher

7.850 0.000 0.0000.000 7.850
52 46T 56T 53T 65 

65 

Edie Ye321
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.750 7.750
54T 46T 51 53T 66 

66 

Sabrina Johnson403
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.6000.000 7.600
54T 46T 56T 52 67 

67 
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